G
-m
ot
io
n
 c
on
st

catalog
˘ Your delivery data, i.e. delivery date and delivery address
How to order
Please use this step-by-step guide and the fax form to en-
sure that you provide all the necessary information in the
correct format.  It makes ordering your tailor-made drive
extremely easy:
˘ Make a copy of the fax order form.
See Section 9.
˘ Enter the order data.
˘ Post or fax the form to your Lenze sales office.
A list of Lenze sales offices can be found at the end of
this catalog.
Delivery
˘ All products are packed appropriately
and of course checked prior to delivery.
1
General
Ordering data
1-8 G-motion const en 1/2004
4. Specify the output end design
Y Product code
Drive dimensioning section, Gearbox designs
Y Solid shaft, housing with foot, without flange
Example: V, B, R
2. Specify the type designation
Y Product code, selection table
Y Gearbox type, gearbox frame size, no. of stages
Example: GST 07-2
Y Drive design, motor frame size
Example: M, 090C32
5. Specify the mounting position and position of system elements
Y Product code
Example: Mounting position A
Terminal box in position 5
6. Specify the colour
Y Drive dimensioning section, Gearbox designs
Example: Paint colour RAL 9018
1. Dimension the drive system
Y Dimensioning section
A step-by-step guide to ordering your drive
Y Cross-reference
Y Result
3. Specify the ratio
Y Selection table
Example: i = 56.250
7. Specify the gearbox options
Y Drive dimensioning section, Gearbox designs
Example: Gearbox with ventilation
8. Specify the motor options
Y Motors section
Example: Separate fan 3~
Y Product code
Example: Separate fan terminal box in position 2
1
General
Ordering data
1-9G-motion const en 1/2004
A step-by-step guide to ordering your drive
-
2 3 4 5
A B C D E
K
F
56.250
x
N
M
W
Vx
L
x 2
1
3
x B
A
C
x
K
R
L
Items i =
Motor frame size
GST     0   7 0 9 0 C 3 2
Additional ordering data
Dimensions
Mounting position
Position of system elements
Colour
GST 03
GST 04...14
Flange a2  = mm
Terminal box
Standard
No paint (aluminium housing)
RAL 9018 paint Grey primer